Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Assessor - Clerk
Recorder

Deputy Assessor - Clerk
Recorder

Principal Appraiser - Exempt

Information Technology
Manager

Departmental Systems Analyst

Principal Auditor - Appraiser -
Exempt

Principal Auditor - Appraiser -
Exempt

Principal Appraiser - Exempt
Principal Appraiser - Exempt
Departmental Systems Analyst
Principal Appraiser - Exempt
Departmental Systems Analyst
Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Principal Appraiser - Exempt
Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Senior Appraiser

Administrative Assistant | -
Confidential

Principal Appraiser - Exempt
Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Senior Appraiser

Gis Supervisor

Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Total Wages

$184,375

$173,054

$148,203
$140,088

$138,308
$132,804

$125,822

$123,029
$122,037
$120,987
$120,647
$113,543
$112,308
$111,436
$109,760
$109,455
$108,592

$107,200
$105,805
$105,682
$104,415
$104,349
$104,343
$104,194
$103,364

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,753

$52,713

$58,722
$62,825

$54,009
$48,390

$45,000

$57,651
$68,789
$46,135
$57,033
$28,286
$45,883
$42,688
$45,388
$62,127
$44,014

$41,198
$46,555
$43,684
$31,080
$38,739
$39,222
$31,088
$38,813



Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

Departmental Systems Analyst
Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

Senior Appraiser

Senior Auditor - Appraiser
Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser I

Senior Appraiser
Appraiser I

Auditor - Appraiser I
Senior Appraiser

Auditor - Appraiser I
Appraiser I

Gis Technician llI
Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Senior Appraiser

Assessor Recorder Technician
1

Auditor - Appraiser ||

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

$102,797

$102,581

$102,397
$101,174
$101,005
$99,611
$99,255
$99,148
$98,393
$97,739
$96,817
$95,339
$95,049
$95,015
$94,148
$92,316
$90,510
$90,456
$90,369
$89,392
$89,013
$88,817
$88,701
$88,497
$87,215
$87,027
$86,601
$83,460

$83,007

$37,454

$27,903

$16,869
$42,338
$42,699
$50,143
$34,165
$51,976
$41,423
$42,789
$49,986
$47,983
$42,429
$35,571
$37,080
$34,588
$35,026
$26,461
$41,033
$41,670
$34,816
$33,557
$32,585
$49,112
$35,150
$32,492
$12,457
$28,264

$56,563



Appraiser |

Gis Technician |l

Senior Appraiser

Auditor - Appraiser |l
Departmental Systems Analyst
Appraiser Il

Auditor - Appraiser |l

Assessor / Recorder Support
Services Supervisor - Exempt

Appraiser Il

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

Senior Appraiser
Gis Technician Il

Assessor Recorder Technician
1

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Appraiser Il

Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Appraiser I
Appraiser I

Assessor Recorder Technician
I

Appraiser Il

Assessor Recorder Technician
Il

Appraiser Il
Appraiser |

Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

$82,631
$81,859
$81,650
$80,002
$78,635
$76,463
$76,255
$76,099

$75,708
$73,143

$72,621
$71,368
$69,987

$67,534

$66,729
$65,432

$65,129
$64,846
$64,818

$64,770
$64,405

$64,090
$63,532
$61,734

$57,704

$38,321
$31,007
$31,282
$25,602

$8,067
$29,542
$29,978
$45,977

$29,251
$34,071

$53,318
$15,843
$38,754

$18,371

$26,192
$29,530

$12,670
$26,327
$41,996

$21,607
$31,666

$56,933
$29,076
$28,697

$25,126



Assessor Recorder Technician
11

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Deputy Assessor - Clerk
Recorder

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Appraiser |
Appraiser | - Unclassified
Graphics Specialist

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Appraiser Il
Office Assistant Il

Principal Auditor - Appraiser -
Exempt

Principal Appraiser - Exempt
Senior Appraiser

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Assessor / Recorder Technician
Il

Senior Drafting Technician
Departmental Systems Analyst
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

$57,257

$56,985

$56,090

$55,509

$52,714

$52,634
$50,109
$48,387
$47,430

$32,046

$28,357

$27,891

$20,879
$20,297
$18,786

$17,994
$15,009
$13,558
$13,534
$12,671

$11,760
$7,115
$5,202
$4,819

$18,303

$39,378

$35.597

$0

$18,882

$34,876
$22,996

$3,480
$35,142

$0

$0

$3,045

$7,609
$0
$0

$15,853
$6,071
$4,371
$441
$0

$0
$0
$300
$827



Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Appraiser |
Graphics Specialist

Special Projects Coordinator |

Special Projects Coordinator |

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services
Appraisal Services

Appraisal Services

$4,624
$4,188
$4,173
$4,006
$3,931
$3,230
$2,536

$858
$1,648
$312
$0

$0

$0

$0



